1. Sachsen-Cup im Finwimming 2020

Wettkampf 3 - 100m ST weiblich

Lauf 1/2

Bahn

Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7

Lauf 2/2

Bahn

Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7

Chemnitz, 15.10.2020

Schwimmerin

Leonie-Florentine Holtz
Jamie Barchfeld
Helen Wielens

Schwimmerin
Alina Winter
Franca Richter
Lisa Dethloff
Katharina Vos
Julia Prochaska

Jg.

2007
2006
2005

Jg.
2001
2005
1998
1997
2003

Verein

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
SG-Dresden

Verein

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
SG-Dresden
SG-Dresden

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

Meldeergebnis

erzeugt mit "EasyWk" - www.easywk.de

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

01:00,00
00:55,00
01:00,00

00:50,20
00:48,00
00:46,00
00:47,50
00:48,50

Seite 1



	Wettkampf 3 - 100m ST weiblich
	Lauf 1/2
	Lauf 2/2


