

**Wettkampf 3 - 100m ST weiblich****Lauf 1/2**

<b>Bahn</b>	<b>Schwimmerin</b>	<b>Jg.</b>	<b>Verein</b>	<b>Meldezeit</b>
Bahn 2				
Bahn 3	Leonie-Florentine Holtz	2007	Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.	01:00,00
Bahn 4	Jamie Barchfeld	2006	SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)	00:55,00
Bahn 5	Helen Wielens	2005	SG-Dresden	01:00,00
Bahn 6				
Bahn 7				

**Lauf 2/2**

<b>Bahn</b>	<b>Schwimmerin</b>	<b>Jg.</b>	<b>Verein</b>	<b>Meldezeit</b>
Bahn 2	Alina Winter	2001	SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)	00:50,20
Bahn 3	Franca Richter	2005	SG-Dresden	00:48,00
Bahn 4	Lisa Dethloff	1998	SG-Dresden	00:46,00
Bahn 5	Katharina Vos	1997	SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)	00:47,50
Bahn 6	Julia Prochaska	2003	Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.	00:48,50
Bahn 7				